Accredited by China National Accreditation Service for Conformity Assessment CNAS C001-P
 SIGNATURE:
The certificate information and validity could be checked by scanning the QR code below or logging in to
the website of the issuing authority, or on the website of the CNCA (www.cnca.gov.cn).
 CERTIFICATE NO.: 2021011002392478
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
Eaglerise Electric & Electronic (China) Co., Ltd.
No.A3, Guicheng Sci-Tech Industrial Park, Jianping Road, Nanhai District, Foshan City, Guangdong

CERTIFICATE NO. : 2021011002392478
Appendix：Page 1 of 3
This page is attached to the certificate and should be used at the same time as the certificate page.
序号 型号
输出
ta（℃） tc（℃）
恒流
(mA)
电压
(VDC)
最大电压
（Max.VDC
）
功率
(Max.W)
1.  LS-40-600 LI4 600 24-42 50 25.2 45 85
2.  LS-40-650 LI4 650 24-42 50 27.3 45 85
3.  LS-40-700 LI4 700 24-42 50 29.4 45 85
4.  LS-40-750 LI4 750 24-42 50 31.5 45 85
5.  LS-40-800 LI4 800 24-42 50 33.6 45 85
6.  LS-40-850 LI4 850 24-42 50 35.7 45 85
7.  LS-40-900 LI4 900 24-42 50 37.8 45 85
8.  LS-40-950 LI4 950 24-42 50 39.9 45 85
9.  LS-40-1000 LI4 1000 24-40 50 40 45 85
10.  LS-40-1050 LI4 1050 24-38.5 52 40.4 45 85
11.  LS-40-500 LI4-F 500 48-80 90 40 45 85
12.  LS-40-600 LI4-F 600 40-67 77 40.2 45 85
13.  LS-40-700 LI4-F 700 34.5-55 67 38.5 45 85
14.  LS-40-500 LI4-F-G 500 48-80 90 40 45 85
15.  LS-40-600 LI4-F-G 600 40-67 77 40.2 45 85